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Distribution: Submit first copy to: Ohio Department of Job and Family Services, Prior Authorization Unit, P.O. Box 1002, Columbus, Ohio 43216-0002. Do not
send invoices with prior authorization requests. Approved Prior Authorization is contingent upon eligibility of provider and consumer at the time of service
and the department’s claim filing limitation. Completion of this form is required by Rules 5101:3-5 of the Ohio Administrative Code in order for provider to be
eligible for reimbursement for Medicaid services requiring prior authorization.

JFS 03612 (Rev. 3/2008)



